
Academic Session 2025-26 Date Sheet for 

Worksheet Assessment - 1

Important Instructions:

Classes PP-I & PP-II

o

o

o

o

MONDAY

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY

 
THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

Syllabus for the assessment for all subjects will be shared on ERP and School Website.

Please visit regularly school ERP and school website to get latest updates from the 
school. 
Attendance is mandatory for all the students. 

In case of medical emergency please don't send your ward to school, send the
medical certificate with application. 

DATE
 

05.05.2025 

06.05.2025
 

07.05.2025

 
08.05.2025

 
09.05.2025 

Day I

HINDI 

EVS
 

MATHS

 
ENGLISH 

__

 DAY PP-I

HINDI 

EVS
 

MATHS

 
ENGLISH 

__

PP-II


