Academic Session 2025-26 Date Sheet for Worksheet Assessment - 1

Classes PP-I & PP-II

DATE	DAY	PP-I	PP-II
05.05.2025	MONDAY	HINDI	HINDI
06.05.2025	TUESDAY	EVS	EVS
07.05.2025	WEDNESDAY	MATHS	MATHS
08.05.2025	THURSDAY	ENGLISH	ENGLISH
09.05.2025	FRIDAY		

Important Instructions:

- Syllabus for the assessment for all subjects will be shared on ERP and School Website.
- Please visit regularly school ERP and school website to get latest updates from the school.
- Attendance is mandatory for all the students.
- In case of medical emergency please don't send your ward to school, send the medical certificate with application.